POS PETT
1 19
2 106
3 55
4 188
5 163
6 7

7 111
8 115
9 7
10 126
11 131
POS PETT
1 161
2 39
3 18
4 128
5 26
6 142
7 5

8 158
9 46
10 85
11 102
12 92
13 160
14 13
15 132
16 37
POS PETT
1 22
2 104
3 66
4 65
5 95
6 165
7 96
8 159
9 48
10 78
11 141
12 62
13 133
14 41
15 47
16 107
17 103
18 93
19 116
20 58

ATLETA

BORGESA DANIEL
PARODI LORENZO
FIORE ERNESTO
VITALE ANDREA
PARMA GIULIANO
BARATTINI DAVIDE
PERRONE MARCO
PJETRI ANDREA
LORUSSO SIMONE
ROFFINOTTO PIERINO
ROSSINI DIEGO

ATLETA

ZUCCHIATTI ANDREA
CODA EMANUELE

BOGGIO MARZET EUGENIO
ROS VACCA STEFANO
BRONDELLO FEDERICO
TEAGNO MAURO

ALIQUO ANDREA

ZORZI FERDINANDO

DE MATTEO MARCO
MARTINET HENRY
ORLANDI LUCA

MOCANU MARIUS ANDREI
ZUCCA MICHELETTO LUCA
BELLINO ENRICO

SANZ6 CLAUDIO

CIBINEL ALESSANDRO

ATLETA

BRACCO ALFONSO
PAONESSA MARIO
GIOVANNINI CLAUDIO
GIANOTTI MATTIA
MURA FRANCESCO
VAIROS LINO

MUTTI MATTEO
ZUBLENA ANDREA
DEMATTEIS LODOVICO
LISSOLO GIANNI
STABILE EMILIANO
GANIO OTTAVIO SIMONE
SARAIBA LUCA
CORNA FABIO

DEL MORO ANTONIO ANGELO
PASCIUTO DIEGO
PAGLIA PIERCARLO
MOIA GABRIELE
PRATA MARCO
FRANCHINO ALBERTO
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iRunning

1" CASTELNIGHTRAIL
Montalto Dora - 07/05/2022

CASTELNIGHTRAIL: M18..29

ANNO ASS CAT

2002
1995
2002
2001
1997
1997
1996
1994
1996
1994
1995

1

3

7

11
15
16
20
25
43
50
81

SM20
SM25
SM20
SM20
SM25
SM25
SM25
SM25
SM25
SM25
SM25

COD

A130056
C040335
A140528
A140528
A0028
A140528
A140031
A120688
A140468
A140528
A140589

SOCIETA

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP TRAIL RUNNERS FINALE L. ASD
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

CASTELNIGHTRAIL: M30..39
ANNO ASS CAT

1987
1992
1990
1989
1991
1987
1983
1985
1985
1984
1990
1985
1990
1991
1983
1986

2

5

9
10
21
26
27
32
35
39
59
62
63
90
106
108

SM35
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM30
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM30
SM35
SM30
SM30
SM35
SM35

COD

D090762
AO013
VC065
A140467
T0200
A140528
A140340
A140406
RUNCARD
AO003
A140031
T0226
A140358
A140340
RMO069
A140466

SOCIETA

UISP TEAM ATTIVASALUTE ASD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.S.D.CLIMB RUNNERS

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

FIDAL SAFATLETICA PIEMONTE ASD
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
FIDAL PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU

CASTELNIGHTRAIL: M40..49
ANNO ASS CAT

1978
1980
1973
1981
1980
1977
1979
1981
1975
1976
1976
1976
1975
1982
1975
1978
1978
1978
1981
1979

4
6

12
13
18
19
22
23
24
28
29
34
40
41
42
a4
45
46
49
53

[=
=

SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM40
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

e

COD

AO0013
A140467
A140358
A140528
A140528
A140467
A140031
VC060
A140541
A140528
T0O015
A140528
A140541
A140019
A140541
AO013
A140541
A140528
VC060
AO003

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN
FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

RISULTATO
00.55.39
00.57.20
01.00.17
01.00.46
01.03.46
01.03.49
01.06.10
01.07.22
01.10.33
01.12.04
01.23.18

RISULTATO
00.56.20
00.58.53
01.00.27
01.00.29
01.06.33
01.07.46
01.08.04
01.08.58
01.09.54
01.10.05
01.13.50
01.15.55
01.16.06
01.28.55
01.35.37
01.38.38

RISULTATO
00.58.20
01.00.10
01.02.38
01.02.40
01.05.33
01.05.59
01.06.47
01.06.50
01.07.14
01.08.16
01.08.16
01.09.48
01.10.22
01.10.27
01.10.29
01.10.54
01.11.10
01.11.12
01.11.54
01.13.02

Ultima Data elaborazione: 18-04-2024 23:17:10
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POS

79
153
25
81
143
75
10
94
74
98
134

56
73
130
70
190
114

PETT

105
146

29
42
52
80
43
15
147
109
120

34
84
156
187
164
36
118
148
155
59
40
136
117
110
28
91
139
124
135
83
189
112

PETT
138

MACCHIA MARCO ANTONIO
VILLA VERCELLA ROBERTO
BREUVeé MICHEL
MANOLACHI IONUT
TESTORE SERGIO
LEONARDI EMILIANO
BAZZOCCHI MASSIMO
MOLON FABIO
LANZAVECCHIA FABRIZIO
NICOLETTA ROBERTO
SARTORIS LUCA
AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE
FOGATO MARCO

IORIO MARCO

ROSSI MARCO

GOLFETTO STEFANO
COCCHI MARCO ALFREDO
PITTI JOHNNY

ATLETA

ATTARDI FABRIZIO
PARADISO GIANFRANCO
TOMAINO SANDRO

ACTIS PERINO LUIGINO
BUVET MAURO

CRESTI GIANLUCA
DOLEATTI LUCA

MAGGIO ALESSANDRO
DAMIANO MASSIMILIANO
BERTINO STEFANO
TOTARO FABIO GIUSEPPE
PERINO MAURIZIO
RECCHIA VITTORIO
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
CAVUOTI LUIGI
MARTINALLO MENOLE ANDREA
ZANACCHI BRUNO

DI DOMENICO GIUSEPPE
TESSARIN MARCO
CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO
RAVAGNANI WILLIAMS
TRONZANO FLAVIO
VULTAGGIO PIERO
FRANZINO ALBERTO
CODA GIANLUCA
SCHIAVELLO MAURIZIO
QUERIO DANIELE
PERINO PAOLO

BUFFO GIAN CARLO
MILANO VALTER

SIVIERO NICOLA

RIVA MARCO
SCHIAPPARELLI CLAUDIO
MARELLO MANLIO
ZANELLATO ALESSANDRO
PERUZZO LUCA

ATLETA
SERRA GIUSEPPE

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1978 54  SM40 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING

01.13.14

1974 56  SM45 A0003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 01.13.28

1975 58 SM45 AO0006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

01.13.47

1981 61 SM40 TO262 FIDAL DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.15.54

1974 66  SM45 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING

01.16.58

1974 68  SM45 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.17.12

1975 69  SM45 RINCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1982 70 SM40 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS

01.18.06
01.18.08

1974 74  SM45 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.20.40

1973 78  SM45 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.22.10
1973 80  SM45 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.23.18
1973 88  SM45 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.27.12
1974 95  SM45 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.32.28
1978 97  SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.33.10
1981 98  SMA40 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.33.13
1977 99  SM45 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 01.33.15

1974 104 SM45 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.35.28

1982 107 SM40 Al140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.36.25
CASTELNIGHTRAIL: M50..59
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1968 8 VM50 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.00.18
1963 14 VM55 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 01.02.49
1968 17 VM50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.05.22
1966 30 VM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.08.19
1963 31 VM55 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.08.30
1972 33 VM50 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.09.38
1968 36 VM50 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.09.59
1972 37 VM50 Al40528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.10.02
1970 38 VM50 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.10.03
1971 47 VM50 Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 01.11.50
1972 48 VM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.11.53
1970 51 VM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.12.08
1971 52 VM50 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.12.35
1965 60 VM55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 01.14.54
1972 64 VM50 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.16.31
1972 65 VM50 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 01.16.35
1966 71 VM55 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.18.46
1965 72 VM55 Al40540 UISP CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 01.19.45
1971 73 VM50 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 01.20.09
1968 76 VM50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.20.57
1972 77 VM50 T0278 FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING TORINO A.S.D. 01.21.53
1968 79 VM50 Al40030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.22.44
1972 82 VM50 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.23.19
1966 83 VM55 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.23.20
1965 84 VM55 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 01.23.20
1967 86 VM55 T0265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.25.25
1964 87 VM55 Al40589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 01.25.27
1969 89 VM50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.27.27
1965 92 VM55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.30.17
1966 93 VM55 A0013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 01.31.16
1968 94 VM50 T0221 FIDAL G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 01.32.22
1970 96 VM50 Al40587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 01.32.40
1967 100 VM55 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 01.33.18
1963 103 VM55 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.35.03
1970 105 VM50 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.35.29
1969 111 VM50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 01.41.47
CASTELNIGHTRAIL: M60+
ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1961 55 VM60 Al40340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 01.13.25
ORS00
Ultima Data elaborazione: 18-04-2024 23:17:10
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LEONINO EZIO

TRUFFA LIVIO

CITRINITI ROSARIO
BELLINO FABRIZIO
GOSETTI CLAUDIO

MILAN GIOVANNI

GIACONE MICHELE

BRAGA EFRE

OBERTA PAGET RUGGERO

ATLETA

MELECA SONIA

BORRA LUCIA VITTORIA
DIGHERA FRANCESCA

ATLETA

ROCCHIA LUISA
ADIGE VALERIA
SOBRERO AGNESE
BRUNET BEL SIMONA
BILLIA KATIA
OBERTO ELENA
PIRANA SABRINA
CHERUBINI SARA
FRANCESCHINI CHIARA
GAMBRO ADELE
ALBERTO VERONICA
GIULIANI VALENTINA

ATLETA

MARCHETTO SIMONA
VIGNA TON MICHELA
CALBOLI NICOLETTA
BARBIERO FRANCESCA
DI LORETO SILVIA
FAVALLI LORELLA
ROSSI CARLOTTA
BOSIO MONICA ELENA
BERTOLI PAMELA
MEZZACAPO ERNESTINA
BELLIN NICOLETTA
OBERDAN EMANUELA

ATLETA

BENEDETTO CRISTINA
PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA
GERBONI FRANCINA
RICONO VERNA BARBARA
ZANELLATO STEFANIA
TOMAINO MARIA LUISA
RAZZANO LAURA
TOFFANO ESMERALDA
RIBONE CRISTINA
RICHIARDI CLAUDIA
CALCAGNO ANNA MARIA
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iRunning

1961 57 VM60 Al40467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN

1962 67  VM60 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

1952 75 VM70 TO094 FIDAL ASD GIANNONERUNNING CIRCUIT
1962 85  VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

01.13.40
01.17.02
01.20.45
01.24.10

1959 91  VM60 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 01.30.15

1961 101 VM60 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
1953 102 VM65 TO155 FIDAL A.S.D. BAUDENASCA
1954 109 VM65 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

01.33.34
01.33.51
01.41.10

1956 110 VM65 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.41.13

CASTELNIGHTRAIL: F18..29

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1994 2 SF25 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 01.07.27

1995 9 SF25 Al40031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.17.46

1994 13  SF25 Al40031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF 01.26.00
CASTELNIGHTRAIL: F30..39

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO

1984 1 SF35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 01.02.44

1989

1984
1987

3 SF30 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

1992 4 SF30 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.11.04
5 SF35 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE

6 SF35 Al40358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

01.10.08

01.13.06
01.13.28

1992 20  SF30 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 01.31.15

1986 25 SF35 A0028 FIDAL ASD INRUN

1985 26  SF35 Al40031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
1984 29  SF35 Al40031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
1989 30 SF30 A140031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
1987 37  SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1985 38  SF35 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

CASTELNIGHTRAIL: F40..49

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA
1977 7 SF45 T0088 FIDAL AMICI DEL MOMBARONE
1975 8 SF45 Al40406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

01.33.17
01.33.17
01.37.11
01.37.11
01.57.05
01.57.05

RISULTATO
01.13.39
01.16.30

1977 11  SFA5 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.22.51

1982 12  SF40 Al40031 UISP A.S.D. GRAY WOLF
1979 15  SF40 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

01.25.57
01.27.26

1976 21  SF45 A140030 UISP POLISPORTIVA AMICI DEL MOMBARONE 01.31.46

1979 24  SFA0 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD
1975 34  SF45 T0265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
1975 35 SF45 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO
1973 36  SF45 T0265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

01.32.49
01.43.16
01.45.17
01.45.43

1974 39  SFA5 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 01.58.55

1977 40  SF45 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

CASTELNIGHTRAIL: F50..59

ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA

1966 10 VF55 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

1969 14  VF50 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

1967 17  VF55 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD

1971 18 VF50 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

1970 19 VF50 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

1972 22 VF50 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
1972 23  VF50 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

02.03.27

RISULTATO
01.22.50
01.26.05
01.28.53
01.30.28
01.31.04
01.31.50
01.32.03

1971 27  VF50 B010019 UISP UISP COMITATO REG.LE VALLE D'AOSTA APS 01.33.26

1970 28 VF50 T0265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
1966 31  VF55 T0265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
1970 32  VF50 A13005%6 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD

OO0
[=]567r=a

01.36.06
01.38.36
01.39.13

Ultima Data elaborazione: 18-04-2024 23:17:10
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iRunnin 9
12 54 FERRANTE MARCELLA LUCIA 1972 33 VF50 TO276 FIDAL A.S.D. CASTLERUN 01.41.19

CASTELNIGHTRAIL: F60+

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 24 BRANCALEONI MONICA 1960 16  VF60 Al40541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.27.47
2 45 DE MARI CLAUDIA 1957 41 VF65 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.09.28
[=] e []
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